204
V
en
ti
la
ti
o
n

Product code
S
[mm]
H
[mm]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
D
[mm]
L
[mm]
WK-LDB-30-30-400 30 30 42 350 160 245 400
WK-LDB-30-30-500 30 30 42 350 160 245 500
WK-LDB-30-30-600 30 30 42 350 195 320 600
WK-LDB-30-30-700 30 30 42 350 195 345 700
WK-LDB-30-30-800 30 30 42 500 265 425 800
WK-LDB-30-30-900 30 30 42 500 265 450 900
WK-LDB-30-30-
1000
30 30 42 500 265 525 1000
WK-LDB-30-30-1200 30 30 42 500 350 600 1200
WK-LDB-41-21-400 41 21 42 330 160 245 400
WK-LDB-41-21-500 41 21 42 330 160 245 500
WK-LDB-41-21-600 41 21 42 330 195 325 600
WK-LDB-41-21-700 41 21 42 330 195 340 700
WK-LDB-41-41-400 41 41 42 370 160 245 400
WK-LDB-41-41-500 41 41 42 370 160 245 500
WK-LDB-41-41-600 41 41 42 370 195 325 600
WK-LDB-41-41-700 41 41 42 370 195 340 700
WK-LDB-41-41-800 41 41 42 500 265 425 800
WK-LDB-41-41-900 41 41 42 500 265 450 900
WK-LDB-41-41-1000 41 41 42 500 295 525 1000
WK-LDB-41-41-1200 41 41 42 500 350 600 1200
WK-LDB-41-41-1500 41 41 42 750 475 825 1500
205
V
en
tilatio